exponent

The strength of our community relies on genuine relationships among our members, our
staff, and others in the philanthropic sector. Building strong personal connections based
on trust, responsiveness, and mutual benefit is at the core of our culture and
differentiates the power of our network. We’re here to help! Email or call us.

Staff

Talk to me about...

You can reach me...

Kimberly Adkinson
Associate Director, Marketing &
Communications

-Sharing your story in articles or
blog posts for Exponent
Philanthropy

-Getting started in social media
-Editorial advice

443-744-1782
Kim@exponentphilanthropy.org

Afia Amobeaa-Sakyi
Membership Marketing Manager

Recruiting a colleague, friends,
or any other person in your
philanthropic network

202-580-6566
afia@exponentphilanthropy.org

Brian Bates
Membership Coordinator

-Community Foundations
-Member stories

-Data geekery and trends in the
field

202-580-6574
brian@exponentphilanthropy.org

LaShonne Barnes
Director of Corporate Partnerships

- Partnership Development
-Cultivation of relationships with
corporate partners

-Sharing the value of engaging with
Exponent

202-375-7796
lashonne@exponentphilanthropy.org

Henry L Berman
CEO

-Being a foundation trustee (I am
onel)

-Leading your organization
-Telling your story

-What you like - or don’t - about
Exponent Philanthropy

202-580-6575
henry@exponentphilanthropy.org

Alesha Burk
Development Coordinator

-Information about donations to
Exponent Philanthropy
- Directory of Advisors

202-580-6565
alesha@exponentphilanthropy.org

Noble Campbell
Operations Associate

-Assisting Members with
navigating through website
-Publication orders
-Budgeting/Office supplies

202-580-6560
noble@exponentphilanthropy.org
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Andy Carroll
Senior Program Director

Technical assistance and referrals
about governing and managing
small-staffed philanthropies, with
specialties in grantmaking, impact,
landscape scanning, convening,
advocacy, leadership, and using
assets beyond money.

Assistance posting questions on
Exponent’s online Discussion
Communities.

202-580-6562
andy@exponentphilanthropy.org

Marice Fernando
Manager of Knowledge
Management

& Member Engagement

-Making the most of your
membership
-Connecting with other
members

202-580-6573
marice@exponentphilanthropy.org

Serenity Greenfield
Director of Marketing &
Membership

-Making the most of your
membership

-General communications best
practices (website, email, direct
mail, etc.)

-Building a brand that aligns with
your mission

-Change management

-General management best
practices

202-375-7788
serenity@exponentphilanthropy.org

Althea Georgantas
Program Manager

- Information about Exponent
Philanthropy’s programs

- Designing & executing programs
& conferences

202-580-6568
althea@exponentphilanthropy.org

Lauren Kotkin
Director, Educational Programs

- Information about Exponent
Philanthropy’s programs

- Designing & executing programs
& conferences

- Resources in the Exponent library

202-375-7795
lauren@exponentphilanthropy.org

Quoc Le
Marketing Coordinator

- Getting the word out about your
philanthropic work or program

- How to engage networks through
digital channels

202-580-6571
guoc@exponentphilanthropy.org

Brendan McCormick
Content Manager

-Content knowledge: investments,
impact & evaluation

-Member Perspectives: Community
Foundations and Donor Advised
Funds

- Foundation Operations and
Management Report (and the
Survey)

202-375-7791
brendan@exponentphilanthropy.org
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Jeanne Metzger
Chief Development & Marketing
Officer

- Fundraising

- Partnership development
- Communications strategy
- Mediarelations

202-580-6564
Jeanne@exponentphilanthropy.org

Cynthia Schaal
Chief Program Officer

- ldeas for new programs and
content directions

- Presentation development

- Content knowledge:
Foundation board and
governance issues

- Staff management and talent
development

202-375-7790
cvynthia@exponentphilanthropy.org

Madelyn Schorr
Content Associate

-Content “expertise” in following
areas: family philanthropy, next
gen engagement, tax & legal,
diversity, equity and inclusion in
philanthropy, great funder-
nonprofit relationships

-Board Self-Assessment and
Grantee and Applicant Perception
Survey

-Next Gen Fellows Program,
SignaturePLUS questions and
support

- 2019 regional program series

202-375-7794
madelyn@exponentphilanthropy.org

Peter Tajat
Director of Finance & Operations

- Technology recommendation:
purchase of computers and
accessories, upgrades and
troubleshooting

202-580-6570
peter@exponentphilanthropy.org

Heather Ukryn
Program Coordinator

- Information about Exponent
Philanthropy’s Peer Circles

- Registering for Exponent
Philanthropy events

202-580-6569
heather@exponentphilanthropy.org
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